l5.04.830.030(E) and 15.04.940.030(A)(3) for further details) except that: 

is thirty-three (33) feet or less in average width shall constitute a residential building 
site for no more than one single-family dwelling unit. 

(b) Any such lot that exceeds the dimensions and area enu
three thousand seven hundred fifty (3,750) square feet or less in area, or is thirty-
seven and one-half (37.5) feet or less in average width, shall constitute a residential 
building site for no more than one two-family dwelling unit. 

Typical* setbacks and yards (ft.)

Minimum 
lot area per